
11 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bližňák Vojtěch 14 Sokol Královské Vinohrady 1983 B 0:36:44,3

2. Klášterka Tomáš 58 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1975 C 0:38:29,0 0:01:44,7

3. Pytlík Jiří 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:39:10,4 0:02:26,1

4. Chrudina Robert 64 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:39:14,8 0:02:30,5

5. Buba Michal 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:39:35,4 0:02:51,1

6. Benbenek Jan 78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:40:07,6 0:03:23,3

7. Mučka Jiří 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:42:25,7 0:05:41,4

8. Karas Ivan 79 SSK Vítkovice 1988 A 0:43:06,2 0:06:21,9

9. Novák Václav 1 Kravaře 1987 A 0:43:09,6 0:06:25,3

10. Škrabánek Petr 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:43:14,5 0:06:30,2

11. Pospíšil Petr 10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:43:22,9 0:06:38,6

12. Kolich Rosťa 27 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D 0:43:57,2 0:07:12,9

13. Legerská Hana 75 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:45:53,4 0:09:09,1

14. Gruchala Vojtěch 21 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 B 0:46:18,6 0:09:34,3

15. Zmarzlák Milan 26 Bolatice 1957 D 0:46:41,2 0:09:56,9

16. Běčák Zdeněk 23 Ostrava 1969 C 0:46:49,8 0:10:05,5

17. Žůrková Eva 36 Jof - X - Team 1975 ZC 0:46:58,8 0:10:14,5

18. Poštulka Václav 2 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:47:58,7 0:11:14,4

19. Vybíralová Marie 33 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:48:16,1 0:11:31,8

20. Londa Jiří 65 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:48:27,2 0:11:42,9

21. Gavenda Jiří 19 Model Sport Team 1979 B 0:48:44,3 0:12:00,0

22. Jurča Dan 60 AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R. 1993 A 0:49:09,3 0:12:25,0

23. Heider Radim 3 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:49:33,6 0:12:49,3

24. Bušovský Jaromír 16 Ostrava Poruba 1979 B 0:50:17,8 0:13:33,5

25. Pachtová Iva 37 MK Seit Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:50:27,4 0:13:43,1

26. Skrbel Martin 67 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:50:44,1 0:13:59,8

27. Beran Jan 53 Vítkov 1971 C 0:51:13,5 0:14:29,2

28. Brož Jan 7 Praha 1983 B 0:51:14,7 0:14:30,4

29. Nosek Michal 74 MK Seit Ostrava 1979 B 0:51:23,9 0:14:39,6

30. Rinková Radka 44 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:51:41,3 0:14:57,0

31. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 B 0:51:41,7 0:14:57,4

32. Konvičková Marie 56 SSK Vítkovice 2008 ZA 0:51:44,9 0:15:00,6

33. Konvička Adam 55 Ostrava 1977 B 0:51:46,9 0:15:02,6

34. Trávníčková Ludmila 70 Frýdek - Místek 1973 ZC 0:52:13,5 0:15:29,2

35. Řehová Kateřina 39 MK Seit Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:52:20,1 0:15:35,8
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36. Lippová Zuzana 32 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:52:28,5 0:15:44,2

37. Kašná Markéta 40 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB 0:53:13,9 0:16:29,6

38. Šerek Radomír 17 Fulnek 1976 B 0:53:19,1 0:16:34,8

39. Wawreczka David 50 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:53:45,9 0:17:01,6

40. Pěruška Pavel 51 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:55:47,6 0:19:03,3

41. Dobeš Petr 24 Olomouc 1970 C 0:56:29,7 0:19:45,4

42. Pastyříková LIbuše 41 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:56:47,5 0:20:03,2

43. Kalwarová Alena 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:57:32,6 0:20:48,3

44. Váhalová Rausová Zuzana 83 NDM 1987 ZA 0:57:39,4 0:20:55,1

45. Štefek Zdeněk 31 Ostrava 1955 E 0:58:14,8 0:21:30,5

46. Křikava Rostislav 22 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 0:58:34,0 0:21:49,7

47. Rinka Tomáš 20 Model Sport Team 1979 B 0:58:39,4 0:21:55,1

48. Gavlíková Jarmila 61 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:59:01,9 0:22:17,6

49. Valošek Miroslav 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:59:02,0 0:22:17,7

50. Sobierajski Przemek 71 Racibórz 1973 C 0:59:05,6 0:22:21,3

51. Brož Petr 82 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 B 0:59:55,9 0:23:11,6

52. Lukáš Matěj 8 Olomouc Holice 1980 B 0:59:56,8 0:23:12,5

53. Zonková Petra 81 Opava 1989 ZA 1:01:29,5 0:24:45,2

54. Hájovský Tomáš 77 Hlučín 1964 D 1:01:29,8 0:24:45,5

55. Pěntková Natálie 68 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:03:19,2 0:26:34,9

56. Kavec Ladislav 80 Ostrava 1962 D 1:04:24,0 0:27:39,7

57. Sobierajska Renata 72 Racibórz 1974 ZC 1:07:17,7 0:30:33,4

58. Jakeš Tomáš 12 MK Seit Ostrava 1982 B 1:07:23,8 0:30:39,5

59. Smola Josef 54 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:08:55,0 0:32:10,7

60. Blokešová Marie 66 Canicross Opava 1983 ZB 1:10:49,7 0:34:05,4

61. Rinka Erich 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:11:56,0 0:35:11,7

62. Šerková Dagmar 43 Fulnek 1976 ZB 1:26:14,8 0:49:30,5

63. Platzek Jiří 25 Hlučín 1964 D 1:32:14,0 0:55:29,7

2



Lidový běh

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lipinski Adam 63 Zopowy 1973 LM 0:19:04,4

2. Maňková Michaela 59 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 LŽ 0:24:18,3 0:05:13,9

3. Konvička Matouš 69 Ostrava 2017 LM 0:24:33,7 0:05:29,3

4. Mučková Kristýna 48 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 LŽ 0:30:22,1 0:11:17,7

5. Svoboda Radim 57 Elvac Ostrava 1979 LM 0:30:54,0 0:11:49,6

6. Halfarová Lenka 42 Smolkov 1984 LŽ 0:31:16,3 0:12:11,9

7. Nečekalová jana 45 MK Seit Ostrava 1949 LŽ 0:39:34,4 0:20:30,0
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11 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:39:10,4

2. Benbenek Jan 78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:40:07,6 0:00:57,2

3. Mučka Jiří 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:42:25,7 0:03:15,3

4. Karas Ivan 79 SSK Vítkovice 1988 A 0:43:06,2 0:03:55,8

5. Novák Václav 1 Kravaře 1987 A 0:43:09,6 0:03:59,2

6. Poštulka Václav 2 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:47:58,7 0:08:48,3

7. Londa Jiří 65 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:48:27,2 0:09:16,8

8. Jurča Dan 60 AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R. 1993 A 0:49:09,3 0:09:58,9

9. Heider Radim 3 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:49:33,6 0:10:23,2

11 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bližňák Vojtěch 14 Sokol Královské Vinohrady 1983 B 0:36:44,3

2. Buba Michal 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:39:35,4 0:02:51,1

3. Pospíšil Petr 10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:43:22,9 0:06:38,6

4. Gruchala Vojtěch 21 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 B 0:46:18,6 0:09:34,3

5. Gavenda Jiří 19 Model Sport Team 1979 B 0:48:44,3 0:12:00,0

6. Bušovský Jaromír 16 Ostrava Poruba 1979 B 0:50:17,8 0:13:33,5

7. Skrbel Martin 67 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:50:44,1 0:13:59,8

8. Brož Jan 7 Praha 1983 B 0:51:14,7 0:14:30,4

9. Nosek Michal 74 MK Seit Ostrava 1979 B 0:51:23,9 0:14:39,6

10. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 B 0:51:41,7 0:14:57,4

11. Konvička Adam 55 Ostrava 1977 B 0:51:46,9 0:15:02,6

12. Šerek Radomír 17 Fulnek 1976 B 0:53:19,1 0:16:34,8

13. Wawreczka David 50 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:53:45,9 0:17:01,6

14. Rinka Tomáš 20 Model Sport Team 1979 B 0:58:39,4 0:21:55,1

15. Valošek Miroslav 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:59:02,0 0:22:17,7

16. Brož Petr 82 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 B 0:59:55,9 0:23:11,6

17. Lukáš Matěj 8 Olomouc Holice 1980 B 0:59:56,8 0:23:12,5

18. Jakeš Tomáš 12 MK Seit Ostrava 1982 B 1:07:23,8 0:30:39,5

11 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klášterka Tomáš 58 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1975 C 0:38:29,0

2. Chrudina Robert 64 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:39:14,8 0:00:45,8

3. Běčák Zdeněk 23 Ostrava 1969 C 0:46:49,8 0:08:20,8

4. Beran Jan 53 Vítkov 1971 C 0:51:13,5 0:12:44,5
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5. Dobeš Petr 24 Olomouc 1970 C 0:56:29,7 0:18:00,7

6. Křikava Rostislav 22 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 0:58:34,0 0:20:05,0

7. Sobierajski Przemek 71 Racibórz 1973 C 0:59:05,6 0:20:36,6

11 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:43:14,5

2. Kolich Rosťa 27 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D 0:43:57,2 0:00:42,7

3. Zmarzlák Milan 26 Bolatice 1957 D 0:46:41,2 0:03:26,7

4. Pěruška Pavel 51 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:55:47,6 0:12:33,1

5. Hájovský Tomáš 77 Hlučín 1964 D 1:01:29,8 0:18:15,3

6. Kavec Ladislav 80 Ostrava 1962 D 1:04:24,0 0:21:09,5

7. Platzek Jiří 25 Hlučín 1964 D 1:32:14,0 0:48:59,5

11 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Štefek Zdeněk 31 Ostrava 1955 E 0:58:14,8

2. Smola Josef 54 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:08:55,0 0:10:40,2

3. Rinka Erich 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:11:56,0 0:13:41,2

11 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vybíralová Marie 33 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:48:16,1

2. Konvičková Marie 56 SSK Vítkovice 2008 ZA 0:51:44,9 0:03:28,8

3. Lippová Zuzana 32 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:52:28,5 0:04:12,4

4. Váhalová Rausová Zuzana 83 NDM 1987 ZA 0:57:39,4 0:09:23,3

5. Zonková Petra 81 Opava 1989 ZA 1:01:29,5 0:13:13,4

6. Pěntková Natálie 68 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:03:19,2 0:15:03,1

11 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana 75 SSK Vítkovice 1985 ZB 0:45:53,4

2. Rinková Radka 44 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:51:41,3 0:05:47,9

3. Řehová Kateřina 39 MK Seit Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:52:20,1 0:06:26,7

4. Kašná Markéta 40 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB 0:53:13,9 0:07:20,5

5. Pastyříková LIbuše 41 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:56:47,5 0:10:54,1

6. Kalwarová Alena 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:57:32,6 0:11:39,2

7. Blokešová Marie 66 Canicross Opava 1983 ZB 1:10:49,7 0:24:56,3

8. Šerková Dagmar 43 Fulnek 1976 ZB 1:26:14,8 0:40:21,4
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11 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva 36 Jof - X - Team 1975 ZC 0:46:58,8

2. Pachtová Iva 37 MK Seit Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:50:27,4 0:03:28,6

3. Trávníčková Ludmila 70 Frýdek - Místek 1973 ZC 0:52:13,5 0:05:14,7

4. Gavlíková Jarmila 61 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:59:01,9 0:12:03,1

5. Sobierajska Renata 72 Racibórz 1974 ZC 1:07:17,7 0:20:18,9

Lidový běh - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lipinski Adam 63 Zopowy 1973 LM 0:19:04,4

2. Konvička Matouš 69 Ostrava 2017 LM 0:24:33,7 0:05:29,3

3. Svoboda Radim 57 Elvac Ostrava 1979 LM 0:30:54,0 0:11:49,6

Lidový běh - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Maňková Michaela 59 MK Seit Ostrava 1983 LŽ 0:24:18,3

2. Mučková Kristýna 48 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 LŽ 0:30:22,1 0:06:03,8

3. Halfarová Lenka 42 Smolkov 1984 LŽ 0:31:16,3 0:06:58,0

4. Nečekalová jana 45 MK Seit Ostrava 1949 LŽ 0:39:34,4 0:15:16,1
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